



2026 GYMSPORTS MANAGEMENT GROUP FEES SCHEDULE

KINGBOROUGH AND CLARENCE VENUES

PRIMARY (K-6) / VACATION CARE

Group Booking Package Code	PARTICIPANT NUMBERS*	COACHES	COST PER HOUR
PS-1	1-22	1	\$191.70
PS-2A	23-32	2	\$278.70
PS-2B	33-42	2	\$365.90
PS-3A	43-52	3	\$452.90
PS-3B	53-62	3	\$540.10
PS-4	63-75	4	\$653.30
	*Participant numbers at the time of booking or as advised 1 week before attendance		

HIGH/COLLEGE (7-12)

Group Booking Package Code	PARTICIPANT NUMBERS*	COACHES	COST PER HOUR
HS-1	1-25	1	\$191.70
HS-2	26-50	2	\$365.90
HS-3	51-75	3	\$540.10
	*Participant numbers at the time of booking or as advised 1 week before attendance		

CHEERLEADING

Group Booking Package Code	PARTICIPANT NUMBERS*	COACHES	COST PER HOUR
CHEER	CHEERLEADING	1	\$191.70
	*Participant numbers at the time of booking or as advised 1 week before attendance		

LAUNCH INTO LEARNING GROUPS

Group Booking Package Code	PARTICIPANT NUMBERS*	COACHES	COST PER HOUR
LIL	LIL GROUPS	1	\$191.70
	*Participant numbers at the time of booking or as advised 1 week before attendance		



2026 GYMSPORTS MANAGEMENT GROUP FEES SCHEDULE

GYMABILITY GROUPS – ALL VENUES

Group Booking Package Code	PARTICIPANT NUMBERS	COACHES	COST PER HOUR	
GB	GYMABILITY	1 PER 10	\$21.90 PER PARTICIPANT	NO MINIMUM NUMBER

HOMESCHOOL – ALL VENUES

PARTICIPANT NUMBERS	COACHES	COST	BOOK ONLINE PORTAL BEFORE ATTENDANCE ON THE DAY REGISTRATION FEE
HS GENERAL 5-8 (KG)	1 PER 15	\$16.20 (1.5 Hrs)	
HS GENERAL 9+ (KG)	1 PER 15	\$16.20 (1.5 Hrs)	
HS KINDERGYM 0-4 (KG & CG)	1	\$10.80 (1 Hr)	
HS GENERAL 5+ (CG)	1 PER 15	\$10.80(1 Hr)	

PAY-AS-YOU-GO DAYCARE – ALL VENUES

Group Booking Package Code	PARTICIPANT NUMBERS	COACHES	COST PER HOUR	NO MINIMUM NUMBER
FDC	FAMILY DAYCARE	1	\$10.80 PER PARTICIPANT	

HUONVALLEY VENUE

LIL/PRIMARY/HIGH

Group Booking Package Code	PARTICIPANT NUMBERS*	COACHES	COST PER HOUR
HVG	1-30	1	\$191.70
	*Participant numbers at the time of booking or as advised 1 week before attendance		

BOOKING REQUESTS:

Booking requests are submitted through an online form on the Gymsports Management Website - <https://gymsports.net.au/learn-to-gym/groups/>

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

- On receipt of the booking request, Gymsports Management will provide you with a booking quote.
- Rate of payment is payable on invoice. All invoices are required to be paid within 7 working days from issue of the invoice by Gymsports Management.
- Cost is as per the Groups Fees Schedule
- All prices quoted are inclusive of GST



2026 GYMSPORTS MANAGEMENT GROUP FEES SCHEDULE

- Cancellation/Amendment Policy:
 - Free cancellation/amendments up to 24 hours prior to session
 - Within 24 hours prior to session - 100% of the quoted booking fee
 - All cancellations/amendments are to be provided in writing to groups@gymsports.net.au